



Rising
Credit Limit
ADDRESS

DATE	ITEMS	#	FOLO	DEBITS	CREDITS	DR	CR	BALANCE
Sept 13	Deposit				1000.00			1000.00
Sept 13	Personal license			1236.70				-236.70
Oct 21	Deposit				10000.00			9763.30
Oct 21	Labour Day			120.00				9643.30
Oct 21	Jack Davis			247.50				9395.80
Oct 25	Robert Durbin (grocery)			40.00				8995.80
Oct 31	Melvin Luther			52.93				8942.87
Oct 31	Labour Day			150.00				8792.87
Oct 31	Dixie Luther			162.99				8629.88
Nov 3	M. Sullivan - Owens			2450.00				6179.88
Nov 3	Janet - check - 701.2			4977.00				1172.88
Nov 4	Deposit				20000.00			31712.98
Nov 7	Palmetto & Townsend's B.			754.00				20958.98
Nov 10	Steve Clark			25.00				20933.98
Nov 9	John Segura			400.00				20533.98
Nov 9	Metromart			703.36				19830.62
Nov 9	Buildings			567.98				19262.64
Nov 11	Jack Davis			1195.00				18067.64
Nov 15	Penning St			1330.28				16737.36
Nov 15	Mistomart			551.22				16186.14
Nov 15	Credit Buildings REF # 12				78.54			16264.68
Nov 30	Darius Day (concrete finally)			825.00				15439.68
Nov 30	Supplies Smith			190.20				15249.48
Nov 31	K+S Steel Excess			235.00				15014.48
Nov 31	Melvin Luther			142.49				14871.99
Nov 31	Buildings			6860.39				8011.60
Dec 1	Labour - Breakhead - Nov 30			5487.60				2523.99
Dec 7	Bus fare 2 boxes 40-60			50.00				2473.99
Dec 7	Deposit				25000.00			4973.99
Dec 14	Steve March Holdings sold			35.00				4938.99

22 1605